Non
Member Member

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini $20 $18
Kahlua, Vodka, sugar syrup, espresso coffee

TanLines Porn Star Martini $20 $18
TanLines Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, pineapple juice and Prosecco

French Martini $20 $18
Vodka, Chambord and pineapple juice

Pineapple Martini $20 $18
TanLines Vodka, Cointreau and pineapple juice

Tipsy Mermaid $20 $18
Midori, white Rum, Blue Curacao and pineapple juice

Cosmo $20 $18
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and lime

Mojito $20 $18
White Rum, sugar syrup, lime, mint and soda

Passionfruit Mojito $20 $18
White Rum, passionfruit, sugar syrup, lime and soda

Strawberry Mojito $20 $18
White Rum, strawberry liqueur, sugar syrup, lime, soda and strawberry

Pina Colada $20 $18
Malibu, white Rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice

Margarita $20 $18
Tequila, Cointreau and lime juice

Spicy Margarita $20 $18
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup and Jalapeno

Aperol Spritz $20 $18
Aperol, Prosecco and soda water

Blue Lagoon Spritz $20 $18
Vodka, Prosecco, Blue Curacao

Dark and Stormy Night $20 $18
Kraken Rum, James Squire Ginger Beer and lime juice

Long Island Iced Tea $27 $25
Vodka, Gin, white Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice and Coke
MOCKTAILS

Little Mermaid $11 $10
Blue syrup, raspberry cordial and lemonade

Yachtie Sunrise $11 $10
Pineapple juice, orange juice and raspberry cordial

Virgin Pina Colada $11 $10
Pineapple juice, coconut cream and lime juice

Strawberry Cooler $11 $10

Strawberries, passionfruit, mint, lemonade and lime




Non
Member Member

RTD

Bundaberg Rum & Cola 13 12
Bundaberg Lemon Lime Bitters 13 12
Canadian Club & Dry 13 12
Jack Daniels & Cola 13 12
Jim Beam & Cola 13 12
Hard Rated 13 12
Smirnoff Ice Red 13 12
Smirnoff Ice Double Black 14 13
Smirnoff Crush Passionfruit Guava 11 10
Smirnoff Crush Mango Peach 11 10

CIDER

Somersby Apple 9 8

Somersby Pear 9 8

Pure Blonde Organic Apple 9 8
Non Non

Member Member Member Member

SPARKLING WINE Glass Glass Bottle Bottle

Head Over Heels Brut Cuvee 8.5 7.5 36 33
Yenda, NSW

Flavours of orange rind, pink lady apple and

strawberry. Mouth filling, creamy but balance of

acidity and fine bubbles.

Zing Prosecco 11 10 49 46
King Valley, VIC

Fruity, floral aromas. Balance of mild citrus tang

and fruity sweetness. It is bright and refreshing.

Zoncello Limoncello Prosecco Spritz 11 10 49 46
Yarra Valley, VIC

Handmade from locally sourced lemons. Add fresh

spritzy Prosecco and you have a summer fresh

beverage for all occasions.

Delamere Sparkling Cuvee 15 14 70 67
Pipers Brook, TAS

100% Estate grown. Fresh, lifted apples, white

blossoms, lemongrass. Zesty, bright, lemon acidity,

delicate creamy palate.

Veuve Cliquot Brut NV 120 115
Champagne, France

Tightly knit acidity and a streak of minerality.

White peach, anise, biscuit and Kumquat.

i




Non Non
Member Member Member Member

WHITE WINE Glass Glass Bottle Bottle

MOSCATO

Berton Vineyard Sweet as Pink Moscato 8.5 7.5 36 33
Yenda, NSW

Flavours of strawberry and lime meld with a light fizz to create a delicate palate finish-
ing crisp and soft

Mount Trio Moscato Porongurup, WA 10 9 45 42
Aroma of turkish delight with hints of musk and candied fruit. Delicately fruity with
sweet pink grapefruit and guava characters

RIESLING

Tim Adams Riesling clare valley, SA 13 12 55 52
Pristine lime and green apple underlaid by lemon blossom grapefruit and white peach.
Electrifying acid line.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Head Over Heels Sauvignon Blanc 8.5 7.5 36 33
Yenda, NSW

Freshly squeezed limes and passionfruit. Palate is soft with sweet lemon and lime. Long
clean finish

Vidal Estate Reserve Sauvignon Blanc 9 8 41 38
Marlborough, NZ
Passionfruit and citrus. Vibrant palate and tropical zesty finish

Villa Maria Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc 12 11 52 49
Marlborough, NZ

The fruit is from two sub regions of Marlborough. Two district micro climates. Passion-
fruit, Guava, lime racy acidity.

Bird in Hand Sauvignon Blanc 14 13 65 62
Adelaide Hills, SA

White flowers, Citrus and nectarines. Concentrated with lively acidity. Long fine chalky
mineral finish

Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc 15 14 70 67
Adelaide Hills, SA
Pink Grapefruit, fresh lime. Palate is long and textural.

PINOT GRIGIO/PINOT GRIS

Esk Valley Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay, N2 12 11 52 49
White blossom,subtle honeysuckle, white peach and pear. Concentrated with good tex-
ture and length

Calabria Belena Pinot Grigio Grifith, NSW 10 9 45 42
Crisp and delicate with flavours of juicy green pear and apple. Mouth watering acidity
with a mineral finish.

CHARDONNAY

Head Over Heels Chardonnay 7.5 8.5 36 33
Yenda NSW

Vibrant aromas of yellow peach, tropical fruits and orange zest. Palate of peach compote,
nectarine, mandarin and crunchy acid line

Emmalene Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA 14 13 65 62
Ripe peach, hints of apricot, honeysuckle, creme brulee. Rich fleshy texture. Long finish




Non Non

» Member Member Member Member
ROSE Glass Glass Bottle Bottle
Mr Mick Rosé clare valley, SA 10 9 45 42

Sangiovese grenache. Fresh strawberry, cranberry and pick lady apple with a hint of
rhubarb. Crisp, clean finish.

Bouchard Ain & Fils Rosé Beaune, France 13 12 60 57
Red Berries, citrus and florals, Beautifully balanced that is crisp and refreshing

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR

Head Over Heels Pinot Noir 8.5 7.5 36 33
Yenda, NSW

Plush and Velvety with juicy flavours of raspberry, strawberry, allspice and subtle
tannins

Soumah Pinot Noir yarra Valley, viC 15 14 68 65
An outstanding Pinot that will keep you coming back for more.
Savoury red fruits, soft and composed with great length.

OTHER VARIETALS

Mount Trio Merlot Porongurup, WA 10 9 47 44
Soft medium bodied palate. Ripe cherry and plums.
Delicious and great value

Tim Adams ‘Fergus’ Grenache 13 12 60 57

Tempranillo Malbec clare valley, SA
Lifted red plum and cherries. Richness and violet notes, spice, strawberry.
Mouth filling with silky tannin

SHIRAZ

Head Over Heels Shiraz venda, NSw 8.5 7.5 36 33
Blackberry, plum and earth entwined with spicy oak.
Soft medium bodied

D’Arenberg ‘Footbolt’ Shiraz scraren vale, sSA 13 12 60 57
Named after the founder Joseph Osbornes Favourite horse. Inky purple, plum, cherries,
excellent concentration and depth. soft add structure to a long finish.

Glaetzer ‘The Bishop’ Shiraz Barossa valley, sS4 15 14 70 67
True expression of Barossa. Vine age is 35 to 120 years old.
Complex, concentrated with so many fruits. Smooth supple texture.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Heartland Spice Trader Cabernet Sauvignon 12 11 50 47
Langhorne, SA

An elegant Cabernet. Black currents, thyme, toasted nut.

Silky polished tannin, well rounded

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

McGuigan Zero Sauvignon Blanc 6.5

(o))

27 25

McGuigan Zero Shiraz 6.5 6 27 25




Non
Member Member

TAP BEER

XXXX Gold

Hahn Super Dry 3.5

Great Northern Super Crisp

Little Creatures Rogers Amber Ale
Hahn Super Dry

Byron Bay Premium Lager

Great Northern Original

Kirin Ichiban 10
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 10
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 10
James Squire Ginger Beer 11
James Squire Lemon Squash 11

O© © © © ® & O
O© O O W ® W N N O

— =
o o

BOTTLES / CANS

LIGHT- BEER

Great Northern Zero %
Cascade Premium Light
Hahn Premium Light
Boags Premium Light

MID-STRENGTH BEER
XXXX Gold

Hahn Super Dry 3.5%
Great Northern Super Crisp

HEAVY BEER

Great Northern Original
Hahn Super Dry

Hahn Super Dry Gluten Free
Pure Blonde

Tooheys New

Tooheys Old

Victoria Bitter

Boags Premium

Coopers Pale Ale

INTERNATIONAL BEER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 3.5% 9 8

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 10 9
9
9

® ® 0 O
N NN o

® ® ©
N NN

© O © © VO © O O O
0 00 00 © 00 ® 0 W ™

Corona Extra 10

Asahi Super Dry 10
Guiness Draught 11 10




Non

Member Member

SPIRITS

VODKA

Smirnoff Red 10
Ketel One 11
Tanlines 11
Grey Goose 12
GIN

Gordon’s 10
Gordon’s Pink 10
Tanlines 11
Tanlines Pink 11
Tanqueray 11
Bombay Sapphire 11
Plymouth Sloe 12
Hendricks 12
Four Pillars 12
LIQUEURS

Baileys 11
Barbaresso Ouzo 11
Chambord 11
Cointreau 11
Frangelico 11
Kahlua 11
Licor 43 11
Malibu 11
Midori 11
Pims 11

Sambuca - Opal Bianca 11
Sambuca - Opal Nera 11
Tia Maria 11

WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Red Label 10
Johnnie Walker Black Label11

Jameson Irish 11
Chivas Regal 12 y/o 12
Talisker Malt 10 y/o 12

Glenfiddich Malt 12 y/o 12
Glenmorangie 10 y/o 12
Canadian Club 11
Southern Comfort 11
Fireball Cinnamon 11

10
10
11

10
10
10
10
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

Non

Member Member

RUM

Bundaberg Original 10
Captain Morgan 11
Mount Gay 11
Sailor Jerry 11
Kraken 11
Bacardi 11
Bundaberg Silver 11

Burdekin Premium Aged 12

BOURBON

Jim Beam 10
Jack Daniels 11
Wild Turkey 11
Makers Mark 11
Gentleman Jack 12
TEQUILA

Sierra Silver 11
Sierra Reposado 11
Casamigos Blanco 12

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink - Post Mix 4.5
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite,
Dry Ginger Ale, Fanta Lemon,

Tonic, Soda

Soft Drink - Jug 14
Lemon Lime & Bitters 5
Lemon Lime & Bitters Jug 15

Soft Drink Can 5
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Diet Coke,
Sprite, Fanta

Juice 4.5
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato

Bundaberg Soft Drinks 5.5
Ginger Beer, Sarsparilla, Guava,
Passionfruit, Pink Grapefuit

Tonic Water 5.5
Soda Water 5.5

Mt Franklin Sparkling 5.5
330ml

Mt Franklin Sparkling 10
750ml

10
10
10
10
10
10
11

10
10
10
11

10
10
11

4

13
4.5
14
4.5

4



