

## COCKTAILS

<b>Espresso Martini</b>	\$20	\$18
Kahlua, Vodka, sugar syrup, espresso coffee		
<b>TanLines Porn Star Martini</b>	\$20	\$18
TanLines Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, pineapple juice and Prosecco		
<b>French Martini</b>	\$20	\$18
Vodka, Chambord and pineapple juice		
<b>Pineapple Martini</b>	\$20	\$18
TanLines Vodka, Cointreau and pineapple juice		
<b>Topsy Mermaid</b>	\$20	\$18
Midori, white Rum, Blue Curacao and pineapple juice		
<b>Cosmo</b>	\$20	\$18
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and lime		
<b>Mojito</b>	\$20	\$18
White Rum, sugar syrup, lime, mint and soda		
<b>Passionfruit Mojito</b>	\$20	\$18
White Rum, passionfruit, sugar syrup, lime and soda		
<b>Strawberry Mojito</b>	\$20	\$18
White Rum, strawberry liqueur, sugar syrup, lime, soda and strawberry		
<b>Pina Colada</b>	\$20	\$18
Malibu, white Rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice		
<b>Margarita</b>	\$20	\$18
Tequila, Cointreau and lime juice		
<b>Spicy Margarita</b>	\$20	\$18
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup and Jalapeno		
<b>Aperol Spritz</b>	\$20	\$18
Aperol, Prosecco and soda water		
<b>Blue Lagoon Spritz</b>	\$20	\$18
Vodka, Prosecco, Blue Curacao		
<b>Dark and Stormy Night</b>	\$20	\$18
Kraken Rum, James Squire Ginger Beer and lime juice		
<b>Long Island Iced Tea</b>	\$27	\$25
Vodka, Gin, white Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice and Coke		

## MOCKTAILS

<b>Little Mermaid</b>	\$11	\$10
Blue syrup, raspberry cordial and lemonade		
<b>Yachtie Sunrise</b>	\$11	\$10
Pineapple juice, orange juice and raspberry cordial		
<b>Virgin Pina Colada</b>	\$11	\$10
Pineapple juice, coconut cream and lime juice		
<b>Strawberry Cooler</b>	\$11	\$10
Strawberries, passionfruit, mint, lemonade and lime		



**RTD**

Bundaberg Rum & Cola	13	12
Bundaberg Lemon Lime Bitters	13	12
Canadian Club & Dry	13	12
Jack Daniels & Cola	13	12
Jim Beam & Cola	13	12
Hard Rated	13	12
Smirnoff Ice Red	13	12
Smirnoff Ice Double Black	14	13
Smirnoff Crush Passionfruit Guava	11	10
Smirnoff Crush Mango Peach	11	10

**CIDER**

Somersby Apple	9	8
Somersby Pear	9	8
Pure Blonde Organic Apple	9	8

**SPARKLING WINE**

	Non Member Glass	Member Glass	Non Member Bottle	Member Bottle
--	------------------------	-----------------	-------------------------	------------------

<b>Head Over Heels Brut Cuvee</b>	<b>8.5</b>	<b>7.5</b>	<b>36</b>	<b>33</b>
-----------------------------------	------------	------------	-----------	-----------

*Yenda, NSW*  
Flavours of orange rind, pink lady apple and strawberry. Mouth filling, creamy but balance of acidity and fine bubbles.

<b>Zing Prosecco</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>46</b>
----------------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

*King Valley, VIC*  
Fruity, floral aromas. Balance of mild citrus tang and fruity sweetness. It is bright and refreshing.

<b>Zoncello Limoncello Prosecco Spritz</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>46</b>
--	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

*Yarra Valley, VIC*  
Handmade from locally sourced lemons. Add fresh spritzzy Prosecco and you have a summer fresh beverage for all occasions.

<b>Delamere Sparkling Cuvee</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>70</b>	<b>67</b>
---------------------------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

*Pipers Brook, TAS*  
100% Estate grown. Fresh, lifted apples, white blossoms, lemongrass. Zesty, bright, lemon acidity, delicate creamy palate.

<b>Veuve Clicquot Brut NV</b>	<b>120</b>	<b>115</b>
-------------------------------	------------	------------

*Champagne, France*  
Tightly knit acidity and a streak of minerality. White peach, anise, biscuit and Kumquat.



# WHITE WINE

Non Member Glass	Member Glass	Non Member Bottle	Member Bottle
------------------	--------------	-------------------	---------------

## MOSCATO

Berton Vineyard Sweet as Pink Moscato

*Yenda, NSW*

Flavours of strawberry and lime meld with a light fizz to create a delicate palate finishing crisp and soft

Mount Trio Moscato *Porongurup, WA*

Aroma of turkish delight with hints of musk and candied fruit. Delicately fruity with sweet pink grapefruit and guava characters

**8.5** **7.5** **36** **33**

**10** **9** **45** **42**

## RIESLING

Tim Adams Riesling *Clare Valley, SA*

**13** **12** **55** **52**

Pristine lime and green apple underlaid by lemon blossom grapefruit and white peach. Electrifying acid line.

## SAUVIGNON BLANC

Head Over Heels Sauvignon Blanc

**8.5** **7.5** **36** **33**

*Yenda, NSW*

Freshly squeezed limes and passionfruit. Palate is soft with sweet lemon and lime. Long clean finish

Vidal Estate Reserve Sauvignon Blanc

**9** **8** **41** **38**

*Marlborough, NZ*

Passionfruit and citrus. Vibrant palate and tropical zesty finish

Villa Maria Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc

**12** **11** **52** **49**

*Marlborough, NZ*

The fruit is from two sub regions of Marlborough. Two district micro climates. Passionfruit, Guava, lime racy acidity.

Bird in Hand Sauvignon Blanc

**14** **13** **65** **62**

*Adelaide Hills, SA*

White flowers, Citrus and nectarines. Concentrated with lively acidity. Long fine chalky mineral finish

Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc

**15** **14** **70** **67**

*Adelaide Hills, SA*

Pink Grapefruit, fresh lime. Palate is long and textural.

## PINOT GRIGIO/PINOT GRIS

Esk Valley Pinot Gris *Hawkes Bay, NZ*

**12** **11** **52** **49**

White blossom, subtle honeysuckle, white peach and pear. Concentrated with good texture and length

Calabria Belena Pinot Grigio *Griffith, NSW*

**10** **9** **45** **42**

Crisp and delicate with flavours of juicy green pear and apple. Mouth watering acidity with a mineral finish.

## CHARDONNAY

Head Over Heels Chardonnay

**7.5** **8.5** **36** **33**

*Yenda NSW*

Vibrant aromas of yellow peach, tropical fruits and orange zest. Palate of peach compote, nectarine, mandarin and crunchy acid line

Emmalene Chardonnay *Adelaide Hills, SA*

**14** **13** **65** **62**

Ripe peach, hints of apricot, honeysuckle, creme brulee. Rich fleshy texture. Long finish



# ROSÉ

Mr Mick Rosé *Clare Valley, SA*

Sangiovese grenache. Fresh strawberry, cranberry and pick lady apple with a hint of rhubarb. Crisp, clean finish.

Non Member Glass	Member Glass	Member Bottle	Non Member Bottle
------------------------	-----------------	------------------	-------------------------

10 9 45 42

Bouchard Ain & Fils Rosé *Beaune, France*

Red Berries, citrus and florals, Beautifully balanced that is crisp and refreshing

13 12 60 57

# RED WINE

## PINOT NOIR

Head Over Heels Pinot Noir

8.5 7.5 36 33

*Yenda, NSW*

Plush and Velvety with juicy flavours of raspberry, strawberry, allspice and subtle tannins

Soumah Pinot Noir *Yarra Valley, VIC*

15 14 68 65

An outstanding Pinot that will keep you coming back for more.

Savoury red fruits, soft and composed with great length.

## OTHER VARIETALS

Mount Trio Merlot *Porongurup, WA*

10 9 47 44

Soft medium bodied palate. Ripe cherry and plums.

Delicious and great value

Tim Adams 'Fergus' Grenache

13 12 60 57

Tempranillo Malbec *Clare Valley, SA*

Lifted red plum and cherries. Richness and violet notes, spice, strawberry.

Mouth filling with silky tannin

## SHIRAZ

Head Over Heels Shiraz *Yenda, NSW*

8.5 7.5 36 33

Blackberry, plum and earth entwined with spicy oak.

Soft medium bodied

D'Arenberg 'Footbolt' Shiraz *McLaren Vale, SA*

13 12 60 57

Named after the founder Joseph Osbornes Favourite horse. Inky purple, plum, cherries, excellent concentration and depth. soft add structure to a long finish.

Glaetzer 'The Bishop' Shiraz *Barossa Valley, SA*

15 14 70 67

True expression of Barossa. Vine age is 35 to 120 years old.

Complex, concentrated with so many fruits. Smooth supple texture.

## CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Heartland Spice Trader Cabernet Sauvignon

12 11 50 47

*Langhorne, SA*

An elegant Cabernet. Black currents, thyme, toasted nut.

Silky polished tannin, well rounded .

# NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

McGuigan Zero Sauvignon Blanc

6.5 6 27 25

McGuigan Zero Shiraz

6.5 6 27 25



Non  
Member Member

## TAP BEER

	Non Member	Member
XXXX Gold	6	6
Hahn Super Dry 3.5	8	7
Great Northern Super Crisp	8	7
Little Creatures Rogers Amber Ale	9	8
Hahn Super Dry	9	8
Byron Bay Premium Lager	9	8
Great Northern Original	9	8
Kirin Ichiban	10	9
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	10	9
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale	10	9
James Squire Ginger Beer	11	10
James Squire Lemon Squash	11	10

## BOTTLES / CANS

### LIGHT- BEER

Great Northern Zero %	6	5
Cascade Premium Light	8	7
Hahn Premium Light	8	7
Boags Premium Light	8	7

### MID-STRENGTH BEER

XXXX Gold	8	7
Hahn Super Dry 3.5%	8	7
Great Northern Super Crisp	8	7

### HEAVY BEER

Great Northern Original	9	8
Hahn Super Dry	9	8
Hahn Super Dry Gluten Free	9	8
Pure Blonde	9	8
Tooheys New	9	8
Tooheys Old	9	8
Victoria Bitter	9	8
Boags Premium	9	8
Coopers Pale Ale	9	8

### INTERNATIONAL BEER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 3.5%	9	8
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	10	9
Corona Extra	10	9
Asahi Super Dry	10	9
Guiness Draught	11	10



# SPIRITS

## VODKA

Smirnoff Red	10	9
Ketel One	11	10
Tanlines	11	10
Grey Goose	12	11

## GIN

Gordon's	10	9
Gordon's Pink	10	9
Tanlines	11	10
Tanlines Pink	11	10
Tanqueray	11	10
Bombay Sapphire	11	10
Plymouth Sloe	12	11
Hendricks	12	11
Four Pillars	12	11

## LIQUEURS

Baileys	11	10
Barbaresso Ouzo	11	10
Chambord	11	10
Cointreau	11	10
Frangelico	11	10
Kahlua	11	10
Licor 43	11	10
Malibu	11	10
Midori	11	10
Pims	11	10
Sambuca - Opal Bianca	11	10
Sambuca - Opal Nera	11	10
Tia Maria	11	10

## WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Red Label	10	9
Johnnie Walker Black Label	11	10
Jameson Irish	11	10
Chivas Regal 12 y/o	12	11
Talisker Malt 10 y/o	12	11
Glenfiddich Malt 12 y/o	12	11
Glenmorangie 10 y/o	12	11
Canadian Club	11	10
Southern Comfort	11	10
Fireball Cinnamon	11	10

## RUM

Bundaberg Original	10	9
Captain Morgan	11	10
Mount Gay	11	10
Sailor Jerry	11	10
Kraken	11	10
Bacardi	11	10
Bundaberg Silver	11	10
Burdekin Premium Aged	12	11

## BOURBON

Jim Beam	10	9
Jack Daniels	11	10
Wild Turkey	11	10
Makers Mark	11	10
Gentleman Jack	12	11

## TEQUILA

Sierra Silver	11	10
Sierra Reposado	11	10
Casamigos Blanco	12	11

## NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink - Post Mix	4.5	4
<i>Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Dry Ginger Ale, Fanta Lemon, Tonic, Soda</i>		
Soft Drink - Jug	14	13
Lemon Lime & Bitters	5	4.5
Lemon Lime & Bitters Jug	15	14
Soft Drink Can	5	4.5
<i>Coke, Coke No Sugar, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta</i>		

Juice	4.5	4
<i>Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato</i>		
Bundaberg Soft Drinks	5.5	5
<i>Ginger Beer, Sarsparilla, Guava, Passionfruit, Pink Grapefruit</i>		
Tonic Water	5.5	5
Soda Water	5.5	5
Mt Franklin Sparkling 330ml	5.5	5
Mt Franklin Sparkling 750ml	10	9

